USGD Funds Allocated-FY13- Chart 1

Amount Amount Meeting
Student Organization Rewarded |Requested |Date Vote
8/30/201|Unanimous
EWO $1,078.30 $1,078.30 3{(2-0)
8/30/201|Unanimous
PAB Downtown $85,830.00| $85,830.00 3{(2-0)
8/30/201|Unanimous
USGD-Downtown Freeze $1,190.13 $1,190.13 3((2-0)
8/30/201|Unanimous
USGD-Taylor Fest $2,600.00 $2,600.00 3{(2-0)
8/30/201|Unanimous
Student Nutrition Council $1,739.60 $1,739.60 3((2-0)
Social Work Student 9/13/201|Unanimous
Organization $500.00 $500.00 3((10-0)
9/13/201|Unanimous
Arise Ministry $900.00 $900.00 3((10-0)
Arizona Assosciation of Nurses ( 9/13/201|Unanimous
D5) $1,600.00|  $1,600.00 3{(10-0)
9/13/201|Unanimous
Downtown Devils' Advocates $450.00 $450.00 3((10-0)
Public Relations Student Society 9/13/201|Unanimous
of America $1,800.00 $1,800.00 3((10-0)
9/13/201|Unanimous
EWO $156.55 $156.55 3/(10-0)
9/13/201|Unanimous
USGD Senate Bill 11 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 3/(10-0)
9/27/201|Unanimous
Student Club of MPI $1,416.00 $1,416.00 3/(11-0)
9/27/201|Unanimous
College Council of Nursing $350.00 $350.00 3((11-0)
10/11/20|Unanimous
EWO $1,125.00 $1,125.00 13((9-0)
10/11/20|Unanimous
EWO $318.17 $318.17 13((9-0)
Social Work Student 10/11/20|Unanimous
Organization $192.50 $192.50 13{(9-0)
Social Work Student 10/11/20|Unanimous
Organization $15.00 $71.50 13{(9-0)
10/11/20|Unanimous
ASU Downtown Queer and Allies $0.00 $2,500.00 13{(0-9)
10/11/20|Unanimous
A.S.T.R.A (ASU student group) $555.00 $555.00 13{(9-0)
10/11/20|Unanimous
A.S.T.R.A (ASU student group) $284.95 $284.95 13{(9-0)
10/11/20|Unanimous
P.R.S.A $1,560.00 $1,560.00 13((9-0)
10/11/20|Unanimous
Residence Hall Assosciation $1,800.00 $1,800.00 13{(9-0)




Social Work Student 10/25/20|Unanimous

Organization $387.00 $387.00 13{(11-0)
10/25/20|Unanimous

Phi Alpha Honor Society $672.87 $672.87 13{(11-0)
10/25/20|Unanimous

DPC Aware $729.47 $729.47 13((11-0)
10/25/20|Unanimous

Career Preperation Club $3,090.00 $3,090.00 13|(11-0)
10/25/20|Unanimous

A.P.T.R.A $1,726.60 $1,800.00 13((11-0)
10/25/20|Unanimous

N.A.T.A.S $1,726.60 $1,800.00 13((11-0)
10/25/20|Unanimous

R.T.D.N.A $1,726.60 $1,800.00 13((11-0)
10/25/20|Unanimous

TRiO Devil $81.17 $81.17 13((11-0)
10/25/20|Unanimous

Queer Allies $1,500.00 $1,500.00 13((11-0)
11/8/201|Unanimous

Spanish Club Downtown Phoenix $810.00 $810.00 3((9-0)
11/8/201

NAH) $45.10 $45.15 3((8-0-1)
11/22/20|Unanimous

Downtown Honors Devils $393.60 $400.00 13{(8-0)
11/22/20|Unanimous

EWO $520.00 $520.00 13((8-0)
11/22/20|Unanimous

S.N.A $156.54 $156.54 13((8-0)
11/22/20|Unanimous

D.P.C Aware $207.01 $207.01 13((8-0)
11/22/20|Unanimous

USGD: Food Truck Fiesta $914.71 $914.71 13((8-0)
11/22/20|Unanimous

Dinner with the Dean $369.13 $369.13 13{(8-0)
12/6/201

HOSA $0.00 $41.15 3|Tabled
12/6/201|Unanimous

RHA $1,800.00 $1,800.00 3((8-0)
12/6/201|Unanimous

DPC Aware $1,938.16 $1,938.16 3((8-0)

Fall Semester Remaining $35,409.24

Spring Semester Remaining $22,564.35

Undergraduate Student

Governement $1,500.00 $1,500.00

P.R.S.A $300.00 $300.00

SEPA $74.84 $74.84

Unanimous
Career Preperation Club $1,261.10 $2,072.33|2/7/2014|(9-0)

Fall Total
Spent:

$35409.24

$125,45
5.76



SEPA $276.84 $276.84
Unanimous
Special Event Planners $338.89 $338.89|2/7/2014|(9-0)
Unanimous
DPC Aware $1,120.00 $338.89|2/7/2014|(9-0)
Unanimous
Veteran's Club Downtown $303.49 $303.49|2/7/2014|(9-0)
Unanimous
Passport to Phoenix (USGD) $5,026.91 $5,026.91|2/7/2014|(9-0)
2/21/201|Unanimous
HOSA $1,554.00|  $1,359.33 4((9-0)
Parks and Recreations 2/21/201|Unanimous
Assosciation $600.00 $600.00 4((9-0)
2/21/201|Unanimous
Devils in disguise $586.80 $586.80 4((9-0)
2/21/201|Unanimous
RHA Downtown $3,000.00 $3,000.00 4((9-0)
2/21/201|Unanimous
Walter Cronkite College Council $462.50 $462.50 4((9-0)
2/21/201|Unanimous
Young-life $3,045.98 $3,045.98 4((9-0)
2/21/201
RHA Downtown $3,200.00 $3,200.00 4|(8-1-0)
AWSM $1,800.00 $6,500.00(3/7/2014 | Tabled
You=Special $347.00 $347.00|3/7/2014 |Unanimous
RHA Downtown $1,800.00 $1,800.00(3/7/2014|Unanimous
Post Office Advisory $2,166.92 $2,166.92|3/7/2014|Unanimous
College of Public Programs $159.90 $159.90|3/7/2014 |(4-1-0)
College of Public Programs $504.68 $504.68|3/7/2014 |(4-1-0)
DPC Aware $300.00 $493.50|3/7/2014 [Unanimous
PRSA $300.00 $450.00|3/7/2014 |Unanimous
PRSA $778.00 $778.00|3/7/2014 |(4-1-0)
Student Nurses Assosciation $1,800.00 $5,338.56|3/7/2014|Unanimous
SWAT $84.00 $84.00(3/7/2014|(4-1-0)
PRSSA 3/21/201
$338.00 4
3/21/201
Veteran's Club Downtown $192.46 4
Parks and Recreations 3/21/201
Assosciation $1,350.00 4
3/21/201
Pre-Physical Therapy Club $336.00 4
Unanimous
RHA Downtown $1,800.00 $1,800.00 4/4/2014 (8-0)
Parks and Recreations Unanimous
Assosciation $600.00 $600.00 4/4/2014 (8-0)
Parks and Recreations Unanimous
Assosciation $389.89 $389.89 4/4/2014 (8-0)




Exercise and Wellness
Organization
Exercise and Wellness
Organization

DPC Aware

DPC Aware
Omega Delta Phi
DPC Aware
NRHH

RHA
Assosciation of Fundraising
Professionals

Pro Rec-Club

Walter Cronkite Council
Undergraduate Student
Government Downtown
Undergraduate Student
Government Downtown
National Assosciation of Black
Journalists

Total Spent for Spring:
Combined Total Remaining

$360.00
$110.63
$157.54
$105.59
$1,818.00
$1,125.82
$900.00
$4,500.00
tabled
$900.00
$451.99
$2,020.97
$2,598.75

$1,800.00

$36,708.31
$57,973.59

$360.00
$110.63
$157.54
$105.59
$1,818.00
$1,125.82
$1,260.00
$4,500.00
$464.28
$2,650.00
$513.14
$2,020.97
$2,598.75

$1,800.00

Unanimous

4/4/2014 (8-0)
Unanimous

4/4/2014 (8-0)
Unanimous

4/4/2014 (8-0)
Unanimous

4/4/2014 (8-0)
Unanimous

4/4/2014 (8-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (7-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (7-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (6-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (6-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (6-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (6-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (6-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (6-0)
4/18/201 Unanimous

4 (6-0)



