USGD Funds Allocated-FY13- Cha	rt 1				
	Amount	Amount	Meeting		
Student Organization	Rewarded	Requested	Date	Vote	
				Unanimous	
EWO	\$1,078.30	\$1,078.30		(2-0)	
	, ,	, ,		Unanimous	
PAB Downtown	\$85,830.00	\$85,830.00		(2-0)	
	+/	700,000		Unanimous	
USGD-Downtown Freeze	\$1,190.13	\$1,190.13		(2-0)	
ood bountour reeze	ψ1,130.13	ψ1)130:13		Unanimous	
USGD-Taylor Fest	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00		(2-0)	
- Coco Taylor Fest	ψ2,000.00	ψ2,000.00		Unanimous	
Student Nutrition Council	\$1,739.60	\$1,739.60		(2-0)	
Social Work Student	71,733.00	Ψ1,733.00		Unanimous	
Organization	\$500.00	\$500.00		(10-0)	
Organization	\$500.00	\$500.00		Unanimous	
Arise Ministry	\$900.00	\$900.00		(10-0)	
Arizona Assosciation of Nurses (	\$300.00	\$300.00		Unanimous	
•	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00		(10-0)	
D5)	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00		Unanimous	
Downtown Dovile! Advagates	¢450.00	¢450.00			
Downtown Devils' Advocates	\$450.00	\$450.00		(10-0)	
Public Relations Student Society	¢1 000 00	¢1 000 00		Unanimous	
of America	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		(10-0)	
5,440	44=6==	44=6==		Unanimous	
EWO	\$156.55	\$156.55		(10-0)	
	4	4		Unanimous	
USGD Senate Bill 11	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		(10-0)	
	4	4		Unanimous	
Student Club of MPI	\$1,416.00	\$1,416.00		(11-0)	
_				Unanimous	
College Council of Nursing	\$350.00	\$350.00		(11-0)	
				Unanimous	
EWO	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00		(9-0)	
				Unanimous	
EWO	\$318.17	\$318.17		(9-0)	
Social Work Student				Unanimous	
Organization	\$192.50	\$192.50		(9-0)	
Social Work Student				Unanimous	
Organization	\$15.00	\$71.50	13	(9-0)	
			10/11/20	Unanimous	
ASU Downtown Queer and Allies	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	13	(0-9)	
			10/11/20	Unanimous	
A.S.T.R.A (ASU student group)	\$555.00	\$555.00	13	(9-0)	
			10/11/20	Unanimous	
A.S.T.R.A (ASU student group)	\$284.95	\$284.95	13	(9-0)	
			10/11/20	Unanimous	
P.R.S.A	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	13	(9-0)	
				Unanimous	
Residence Hall Assosciation	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		(9-0)	

Social Work Student			10/25/20	Unanimous		
Organization	\$387.00	\$387.00		(11-0)		
0	·	,		Unanimous		
Phi Alpha Honor Society	\$672.87	\$672.87		(11-0)		
			10/25/20	Unanimous		
DPC Aware	\$729.47	\$729.47	13	(11-0)		
			10/25/20	Unanimous		
Career Preperation Club	\$3,090.00	\$3,090.00	13	(11-0)		
			10/25/20	Unanimous		
A.P.T.R.A	\$1,726.60	\$1,800.00		(11-0)		
				Unanimous		
N.A.T.A.S	\$1,726.60	\$1,800.00		(11-0)		
				Unanimous		
R.T.D.N.A	\$1,726.60	\$1,800.00		(11-0)		
				Unanimous		
TRiO Devil	\$81.17	\$81.17		(11-0)		
			1 -	Unanimous		
Queer Allies	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		(11-0)		
				Unanimous		
Spanish Club Downtown Phoenix	\$810.00	\$810.00		(9-0)		
			11/8/201		Fall Total	\$125,45
NAHJ	\$45.10	\$45.15		(8-0-1)	Spent:	5.76
				Unanimous		
Downtown Honors Devils	\$393.60	\$400.00		(8-0)	\$35409.24	
			1 -	Unanimous		
EWO	\$520.00	\$520.00		(8-0)		
				Unanimous		
S.N.A	\$156.54	\$156.54		(8-0)		
				Unanimous		
D.P.C Aware	\$207.01	\$207.01		(8-0)		
				Unanimous		
USGD: Food Truck Fiesta	\$914.71	\$914.71		(8-0)		
				Unanimous		
Dinner with the Dean	\$369.13	\$369.13			<u> </u>	
			12/6/201			
HOSA	\$0.00	\$41.15		Tabled		
	.			Unanimous		
RHA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		(8-0)		
		4		Unanimous		
DPC Aware	\$1,938.16	\$1,938.16	3	(8-0)		
Fall Semester Remaining	\$35,409.24					
Spring Semester Remaining	\$22,564.35					
Undergraduate Student						
Governement	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00			ļ	
P.R.S.A	\$300.00	\$300.00				
SEPA	\$74.84	\$74.84				
Company Dynama antique Class	Φ4 004 40	ća 073 33	2/7/2044	Unanimous		
Career Preperation Club	\$1,261.10	\$2,072.33	2///2014	l(a-n)		

SEPA	\$276.84	\$276.84			
				Unanimous	
Special Event Planners	\$338.89	\$338.89	2/7/2014	' '	
				Unanimous	
DPC Aware	\$1,120.00	\$338.89	2/7/2014		
Vatarrala Club Davistavia	¢202.40	6202.40	2/7/2044	Unanimous	
Veteran's Club Downtown	\$303.49	\$303.49	2/7/2014	<b>-</b>	
Descript to Dhooniy (USCD)	\$5,026.91	¢E 026 01	2/7/2014	Unanimous	
Passport to Phoenix (USGD)	\$5,026.91	\$5,026.91		Unanimous	
HOSA	\$1,554.00	\$1,359.33		(9-0)	
Parks and Recreations	71,554.00	71,333.33		Unanimous	
Assosciation	\$600.00	\$600.00		(9-0)	
7.15565514.11011	φουισο	7000.00		Unanimous	
Devils in disguise	\$586.80	\$586.80		(9-0)	
	·	·		Unanimous	
RHA Downtown	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	4	(9-0)	
			2/21/201	Unanimous	
Walter Cronkite College Council	\$462.50	\$462.50	4	(9-0)	
			2/21/201	Unanimous	
Young-life	\$3,045.98	\$3,045.98	4	(9-0)	
			2/21/201		
RHA Downtown	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00		(8-1-0)	
AWSM	\$1,800.00	\$6,500.00	3/7/2014	Tabled	
You=Special	\$347.00	\$347.00	3/7/2014	Unanimous	
RHA Downtown	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	3/7/2014	Unanimous	
Post Office Advisory	\$2,166.92	\$2,166.92	3/7/2014	Unanimous	
College of Public Programs	\$159.90	\$159.90	3/7/2014	(4-1-0)	
College of Public Programs	\$504.68		3/7/2014		
DPC Aware	\$300.00	\$493.50	3/7/2014	Unanimous	
PRSA	\$300.00	\$450.00	3/7/2014	Unanimous	
PRSA	\$778.00		3/7/2014		
Student Nurses Assosciation	\$1,800.00	\$5,338.56	3/7/2014	Unanimous	
SWAT	\$84.00	\$84.00	3/7/2014	(4-1-0)	
PRSSA			3/21/201		
	\$338.00		4		
			3/21/201		
Veteran's Club Downtown	\$192.46		4		
Parks and Recreations	4		3/21/201		
Assosciation	\$1,350.00		4		
Due Dhawieel The Chil	6226.00		3/21/201		
Pre-Physical Therapy Club	\$336.00		4	11	
RHA Downtown	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	A/A/2014	Unanimous	
Parks and Recreations	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	4/4/2014	Unanimous	
Assosciation	\$600.00	<b>\$</b> ፍሰብ በባ	4/4/2014		
Parks and Recreations	Ş000.00	Ş000.00	7/7/2014	Unanimous	
Assosciation	\$389.89	\$389.89	4/4/2014		
ASSUSCIACION	روه.وود ده.وود	\$305.65	4/4/2014	(0-0)	

Exercise and Wellness				Unanimous	
Organization	\$360.00	\$360.00	4/4/2014	(8-0)	
Exercise and Wellness				Unanimous	
Organization	\$110.63	\$110.63	4/4/2014	(8-0)	
				Unanimous	
DPC Aware	\$157.54	\$157.54	4/4/2014	(8-0)	
				Unanimous	
DPC Aware	\$105.59	\$105.59	4/4/2014	(8-0)	
				Unanimous	
Omega Delta Phi	\$1,818.00	\$1,818.00	4/4/2014	(8-0)	
				Unanimous	
DPC Aware	\$1,125.82	\$1,125.82		(7-0)	
				Unanimous	
NRHH	\$900.00	\$1,260.00		(7-0)	
				Unanimous	
RHA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		(6-0)	
Assosciation of Fundraising				Unanimous	
Professionals	tabled	\$464.28		(6-0)	
				Unanimous	
Pro Rec-Club	\$900.00	\$2,650.00		(6-0)	
				Unanimous	
Walter Cronkite Council	\$451.99	\$513.14		(6-0)	
Undergraduate Student				Unanimous	
Government Downtown	\$2,020.97	\$2,020.97		(6-0)	
Undergraduate Student				Unanimous	
Government Downtown	\$2,598.75	\$2,598.75		(6-0)	
National Assosciation of Black				Unanimous	
Journalists	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	4	(6-0)	
Total Spent for Spring:	\$36,708.31				
Combined Total Remaining	\$57,973.59				